ART. FB20LL3AX-K
WORK LIGHT 20V

CFERVE

250 LM

270° SWIVEL HEAD, SOFT RUBBER GRIP, BELT CLIP, LUMINOUS FLUX

LED power
Luminous flux
Autonomy
EAN Code

Gross weight

3-11/32"

27 cm
10-5/8"

4-11/16”

3w @ Box

250 Im
~12h (2Ah) / ~24h (4Ah) ECﬁ
8012667404475
0,58 kg
n

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Vat not included

~12H (2Ah)
/ ~24H
(4Ah)

270°

LI-ION
BATTERY

{Q; Soft Grip
ﬁ Belt Hook

- Nonincluso

- Nonincluso
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